B.L.D.E.ASSOCIATION'S, NEW ARTS COLLEGE,TIKOTA-586130 VIJAYAPUR-DIST.(KARNATAKA)
Student Satisfaction Survey-2022-23

SI.No Student Satisfaction Survey Student's Responses in Percentage
Questions Excellent Very Good Good | Fair | Poor
1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? 49.2 20.6 25.4 3.2 1.6
2 How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ? 34.1 33.3 29.4 24 0.8
3 How well were the teachers able to communicate ? 34.9 31 31 24 0.8
4 The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as 28.6 31.7 34.9 3.2 1.6
5 ] ) ) 27.8 34.9 31 24 4
Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers
6 . . i i 254 34.1 36.5 24 1.6
Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ?
7 The Institute takes active interest in promoting internship 24.6 37.3 30.2 24 5.6
,student exchange,field visit opportunities for students.
8 The teaching and mentoring process in your institution 25.4 30.2 37.3 4 3.2
facilities you in cognitive,social & emotional growth
9 The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn & grow 24.6 31.7 37.3 4 24
10 |Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, 23.8 39.7 33.3 0.8 24
course outcomes and programme outcomes.
11 | Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned 254 317 36.5 5.6 0.8
task to you
12 |The teacher illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. 22.2 38.1 34.1 3.2 24
13 | The teacher identify your strengths and encourage you with providing 20.6 35.7 37.3 3.2 3.2
right level of challenges.
14 | Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help 29.4 26.2 37.3 4 3.2
you to overcome them
The institution makeseffort to engage students in the monitoring,review 25.4 35.7 29.4 7.1 24
15 |and continuous quality improvement
of the teaching learning process
16 |The institute/teachers use student centric methods,such 24.6 35.7 29.4 4.8 5.6
as experimental learning,participative learning & problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
17 |Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular 23 38.9 33.3 24 24
activities.
Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft 25.4 38.1 31 3.2 24
18 |skills,life skills & employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work
19 |What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD 31.7 254 36.5 4.8 1.6
projector,multimedia,etc.while teaching.
20 [The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your 30.2 317 31 4.8 2.4
institute is very good
21 |Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning experience in your institution.

1. More students suggested that provide them Competitive Exam Coaching.

2. Some students suggested Improving the sports department.

3. Some students suggested to Improve the Digital Library and Provide More no of Journals, Reference Books
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Name of the Student
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Abhishek

Chaitra Khandekar

Basavaraj

Ratikant Bhimappa Gugadaddi

Shruti pujari

Satwik Bandi

Vittal Gouragond

Jyoti Narale

Jyoti devakati

Ruksana S Bagawan

Suresh metagudda

Haseena. Bagawan

Shrishail hadapad

Tasabiya

Ashwini Nadahatti

Rameeja rajapur

Sushmita sheelin

Santosh Babanagar

Bhagyashree P Sidnat

Soujanya Biradar

Sumitra muchandi

Rakshitau

Savitri oudarasidda pandeganvi

Madevi Ashok Palledaktti

POOJA ASHOK BIRADAR

Kavya Ningappa Choudhari



SHRUTI KASAPPA RAMOJI

Chaitra Dhareppa Mavinagidad

Sanakousar Mammadrafiq Mujawar

Pallavi m biradar

Sneha. Dilip. Kyatan

Ashwini Ramu Mali

Shivanand Hiregond

Basavaraj Mallappa Maranur

Veena Mathapati

SHIVASHANKARAYYA B KALLIMATH

Shrusti Malipatil

Chaitra Maddeppa Natikar

Muttanna Kumatagi

Savita Choudhari

Shivaji parashuram gayakawad

Revanayya

Jorapur Dhanamma mahantesh

Vidyashri khavi

Gayatri Biradar

Jyoti ullagaddi

Akshata gaganamali

Innus.tidagundi

Shankar khot

Vaishnavi Kulakarni

Shrishail

Santosh D Kavatagimath

Bhagyashree chavar



Geeta ingali

Ambika More

Pooja Biradar

Pruthvi koregaon

Chetan patil

Jyoti ayatawad

Swati Ayatawad

Shambhavi kulakarni

Arjun Kumbar

Paramanand sonna

melagiri rukmaji

akash uttare

Nagesh bhosagi

Rakesh Vachu Rathod

SABU SHIKKALAGAR

PRAJWAL

Vittal Gouragond

Prajwal Doddamani

Shreeram guggari

Suresh bheemaray akale

Akash pujari

Santosh M konnur

Kiran Bosagi

Abhishek Sabu Honakatti

Anil goudanavar

Bullappa Goudanavar

Rakshita konganalli



Yasmeen mulla

kajal Appasab salunke

BHUVNESHWARI G HATTIKAL

Basavaraj hugar

Roopa nagendra Ramoji

Akshata belagali

Anjali

Yamuna yakanaki

Savitri Katral

Anita Awati

Suhana kudachi

Amagond belagavi

Aishwarya malagimani

Rajeshwari mane

Bharati

Danamma ankalakoti

Jyoti devakate

Akshata Bhimanna dhanagond

Mali ganesh mallikarjun

Kirti Namadev Rashanakar
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U15MJ22A0026
U15MJ22A0048
U15MJ21A0093
U15MJ22A0065
U15MJ21C0031
U15mj22a0038
U15MJ22A0077
U15MJ22A0037
U15MJ22A0064
U15MJ22C0030
A2060346
U15MJ21A0169
U15MJ22C0037
U15MJ21A0107
U15MJ21A0001
U15Mj21A0031
U15MJ21A0046
A2060322
U15MJ21A0078
U15MJ21C0004
U15MJ21C0028
U15mj21c0030
U15MJ21C0037
U15MJ21C0024
U15MJ21C€0020

U15MJ21C0013



U15MJ21C0002

U15MJ21C0025

U15MJ21C0039

U15IE21C0003

U15MJ21C0032

U15MJ21C0038

U15MJ21C0042

U15MJ21C0041

U15MJ21C0003

U15MJ22C0010

U15MJ21C0012

U15MJ21C0033

U15MJ21C0036

U15MJ21C0015

U15MJ21C0035

U15MJ22C0041

U15MJ22C0025

U15MJ22C0011

U15MJ22C0039

U15mj22c0022

U15MJ22C0035

U15mj22c0024

U15MJ22C0014

U15MJ22C0036

U15MJ22C0033

U15MJ22C0046

U15MJ22C0028



U15MJ22C0029

U15MJ21C0014

U15MJ21C0018

U15MJ21C0022

U15MJ22A0101

U15 MJ21C0023

U15MJ21C0021

U15MJ21C0011

U15MJ22A0123

U15MJ22A0122

U15MJ22A0166

U15MJ22A0096

U15MJ22A0001

U15MJ22A0017

U15MJ22A0029

U15MJ22A0004

U15MJ22A0058

U15MJ22A0010

U15MJ22A0011

U15MJ22A0014

U15MJ22A0067

U15MJ22A0030

U15MJ22A0051

U15MJ22A0074

U15MJ22A0093

U15MJ21C0030

U15MJ22A0085



U15MJ22A0061

U15MJ22A0043

U15MJ22A0095

U15MJ22A0088

U15MJ22A0059

U15MJ22A00125

U15MJ22A0054

U15MJ22A0098

U15MJ22C0008

U15MJ22C0004

U15MJ22A0092

U15MJ22C0031

U15MJ22A0149

U15MJ22C0019

U15MJ22C0006

U15MJ22A0045

U15MJ22A0039

U15MJ22A0035

U15MJ21C0017

U15MJ22A0068
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1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ?
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair
)4 @ Poor

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes ?
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate ?

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor
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5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers I_D Copy

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? I_D Copy
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

7.The Institute takes active interest in promoting internship ,student I_D Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students.

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

8.The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilities you in I_D Copy
cognitive, social & emotional growth
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126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




9.The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn & grow I_D Copy
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

10.Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme outcomes

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

11.Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you I_D Copy

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

12. The teacher illustrate the concepts through examples and I_D Copy
applications.

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




13. The teacher identify your strengths and encourage you with providing I_D Copy
right level of challenges
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

14.Teachers are able to identify your weakness and help you to overcome I_D Copy
them

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, I_D Copy
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning
process

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor




16. The institute/teachers use student centric methods, such as I_D Copy
experimental learning ,participative learning & problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good

29.4%
@ Good
® Fair
2 ® o

24.6%

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. I_D Copy
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

18. Efforts are made by the institute/teachers to inculcate soft skills, life I_D Copy
skills & employability skills to make you ready for the world of work

A

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector I_D Copy
,multimedia, etc. while teaching

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor

126 responses

@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

wg oo




20.The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is

very good
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@ Excellent
@ Very Good
@ Good

® Fair

@ Poor
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21. Give three observation/suggestions to improve the overall teaching-learning
experience in your institution
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Good

No comments

Nil

Good

No

Nothing

Very good

Excellent teaching of college

My institution excellent of teaching all classes and very well of learning
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TRBBNO 925083 eI, BFOT LIRWONE )T FLD AT LTI, AIPODAITR LI
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Very thing is good

Use better graphics and visual media to engage students well. ... Try to reach every student
and ask for their doubts. ... Make teaching a two way interaction.

TWe need expereanced teachers 2the probmalaty subjects are going very poor we need help
for this 3teachers behavior and some teachers comunacation is very low quality

No

Totally Good

No coments

No coments

Teaching is very good

No comments

Appoint the good experience teacher
Improve the library facilities

Appoint the well experience lecture

Require good principal



Teaching Good

Good

Change the principle

suggestion provide all subject books

Improvements a cultural activities in college

Improve the cultural activities in college and improve the classrooms

Required class rooms and improve the cultural activities

Improved the cultural activities in collage and available of books in liabrary

Suggestion: Provide all subjects book. Improve more cultural programs , teachers are not good
enough for NEP syllabus,never get permission for cultural activities like celebrite the cultural
programs in college

Yes

Need to improve classes

Null

Need to conduct regular classes

Need to basic requirements

Need to improve quality of teaching

Mil

Very excellent faculties and college

Very nice

Very excellent college environment

Nill

No Comments

Learning

neal

Do teaching verygood

A

Super



FRBRNY THRTS, 03 dFFT TRTI

Good College

dTTT TRT3 ¥B.DPIIRF,L) FRTRNY TRTI 9.

BA NEP Books sem wise provide to all students

Good college good teachers

Improveing teaching skills,

Improving teaching skills,cover the sallybus,cultivated culture activities
Not bad

To give classroom speciality and give more knowledgeable teachers
Very good

Excellent

No comment

Overall good but improve the quality

NIL

Well
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